Donnerstag

Mttwoch

uio
Freitag

u12
Mttwoch
Freitag
Sarrstag

Ul
Oenstag
Freitag
Sanrstag

Ul6/U18/u20
Montag

Mttwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Sarrstag

Aktive/Senioren
Montag

Oenstag

Mttwoch

Freitag

Sarstag

2020/2021
16.00-17.00 Unhr

2018/2019
15.00-16.30 Ur

2016/2017
15.00-16.30 Uhr

2014/2015

17.00-18.30 Lhr
16.00-17.30 Lhr
9.00-10.30 Uhr

2012/2013

16.30-18.00 Ur
16.30-18.00 Uhr
10.00-11.30 Lhr

2006-201M
17.00-19.00 Uhr
18.00-20.00 Lhr
17.00-19.00 Unhr
17.00-19.00 Uhr
17.00-19.00 Uhr
11.00-13.00 Lhr

ab 2005
18.00-20.00 Lhr
18.30-20.30 Lhr
18.00-20.00 Lhr
18.00-20.00 Lhr
11.00-13.00 Lhr

Stabhochsprung ab 2014

Freitag
Sonntag

18.00-20.00 Lhr
10.00-12.00 Lhr

Mittel-/Langstreckler

Mttwoch

19.00-20.00 Lhr

TSV-Halle

TSV-Halle

TS-Hlle

TS-HHlle

Burgfeld
Burgfeld

TS\V-Halle
TSHHlle
Wald Bad Nauheim

Henry-Benrath-Sporthalle
TSV-Hlle

Burgfeld
TSV-Hhlle

Burgfeld
Wéld Bad Nauheim

Halle amSeebach
TSVHlle
Burgfeld
TSV-Halle

W\ald Bad Nauheim

TS\V-Halle
TS\V-Halle

TS\V-Halle



Tiro Mchael

Charlatte Heptner, Jonna Holdschick, Johanna Kopp, Leonie Margraf

Lars Heronymi

Susanne Margraf, Sandra Wener
Susanne Margraf, Sandra Wener
Susanne Margraf, Sandra Wener

Petra Bzezniak, Melina Kautz
Petra Bzezniak, Alexander Decher

Holger Beirs, Judit Nagy, Timo Sata
Holger Beirs, Judit Nagy, Timo Sata
Holger Beins, Judit Nagy, Tino Slata
Holger Beirs, Judit Nagy, Timo Sata
Holger Beirms, Judit Nagy, Timo Sata
Holger Beins, Judit Nagy, Tino Slata

Volker Weber, Siglinde Weber;, Richard Loos
Volker Weber, Siglinde Weber,, Richard Loos
Volker Weber, Siglinde Weber;, Richard Loos
Volker Weber, Siglinde Weber;, Richard Loos
Volker Weber, Siglinde Weber,, Richard Loos

Andreas Diegel-Thomas
Anrel Thomas

Mchael Wener



